
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

63 

73 

52 

28 

83 

31 

00 

4 

77 

178 

21 

87 

23 

22 

03 

44 

3 

10 

09 

49 

7 

06 

89 

17 

8 

95 

86 

46 

40 

18 

43 

11 

2 

92 

81 

123 

47 

1 

27 

88 

80 

Class 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

GTL 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

HP 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

B-Spec 

FP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

GTL 

HP 

GTL 

EP 

HP 

EP 

EP 

HP 

GTL 

HP 

Name 

Joe Moser 

Kevin Ruck 

Mason Workman 

David Strittmatter 

Sam Halkias 

George Kline 

Greg Kasprzyk 

Peter Morton 

Jason Albright 

Graham Fuller 

Scott Lunder 

William Pintaric 

Mark McAllister 

Matt Brannon 

Christopher J Kopley 

Joel Hipp 

Doug Weaver 

Eric Vickerman 

David Ellenwood 

Ted Phenix 

Jeffrey Norris 

Joe Camilleri 

Charlie Campbell 

Ken Alderson 

Larry Gallagher 

Mac Korince 

Daniel Thiel 

Johannes Krauss 

Michael Sestili 

Jason LaManna 

Gary Swanson 

Andrew Nelson 

Marnie Brannon 

Kyle Disque 

Fred Albright 

Jack Banha 

Donald Walsh 

Phil Alspach 

Michael Macqueen 

Rusty Bell 

Dayle Frame 

BestTm 

1:55.909 

1:58.820 

1:59.880 

2:00.836 

2:01.610 

2:01.684 

2:01.690 

2:01.792 

2:02.404 

2:03.263 

2:03.317 

2:04.366 

2:05.099 

2:05.355 

2:05.590 

2:06.215 

2:06.405 

2:08.325 

2:08.582 

2:09.505 

2:10.482 

2:11.822 

2:12.372 

2:13.450 

2:14.562 

2:14.936 

2:15.900 

2:16.055 

2:16.839 

2:17.755 

2:17.943 

2:20.552 

2:21.254 

2:24.617 

2:31.302 

2:31.712 

2:31.835 

2:37.797 

2:41.320 

3:04.675 

3:09.738 

In Session 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 
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Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 
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Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 1 Group 6 Qualifying 1 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Race   Group 6 Race 1 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 1 Group 6 Qualifying 1 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 2 Group 6 Qaulifying 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Race   Group 6 Race 1 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 1 Group 6 Qualifying 1 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Qual 1 Group 6 Qualifying 1 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Race   Group 6 Race 1 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Race   Group 6 Race 1 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Race   Group 6 Race 1 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Reg 

DET 

OVR 

OVR 

NEO 

OVR 

MHR 

NEP 

OVR 

WOR 

WDC 

NEO 

NOV 

FLR 

OVR 

NER 

NEO 

DET 

DET 

OVR 

GLN 

WDC 

WNY 

MHR 

NEO 

OVR 

WNY 

FLR 

NYR 

NEO 

FLR 

NEO 

WNY 

OVR 

PHL 

WOR 

PHL 

SUS 

OVR 

WDC 

OVR 

WMR 

Member # 

274665 

273275 

223903 

142188 

41262_1 

435079 

344755 

229714 

355034 

464790 

249141 

95477 

180427 

280617_01 

171720_1 

336246_1 

447438 

244425_1 

237100 

242700 

64657 

88249 

285427 

134337 

132086-1 

461226 

70640-3 

9091 

430899 

220810_4 

203151 

493568 

280167_2 

338115 

76830 

179779 

223440_1 

209 

413753 

120939 

259138 

Hometown 

Wilmette IL 

Atascosa TX 

Reynoldsburg OH 

Akron OH 

Westerville OH 

Johnstown NY 

Pittston PA 

Milford MI 

Clayton OH 

Martinsburg WV 

Willoughby OH 

Youngstown OH 

Webster NY 

Columbus OH 

Easton CT 

Norwalk OH 

Chatham ON 

Ypsilanti MI 

Belpre OH 

Hawkesbury ON 

Felton PA 

Toronto ON 

Corry PA 

Westlake OH 

Thornville OH 

Ridgeway ON 

Webster NY 

Prattsville NY 

Lakewood OH 

Ontario NY 

Mentor OH 

Grimsby ON 

Columbus OH 

Philadelphia PA 

Tipp City OH 

Blue Bell PA 

Orrtanna PA 

Columbus OH 

University Park MD 

Galena OH 

DeWitt MI 

Make 

1993 Honda Prelude 

1990 Acura Integra 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1976 Lancia Scorpion 

1976 Triumph TR6 

2000 Caterham Super 7 

1990 BMW 325i 

1962 Lotus Super 7 

1984 Mazda RX7 

1990 Honda CRX 

2003 BMW Z4 

Nissan 200SX 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1980 Fiat X 1/9 

Mini Mini 

1966 Austin Mini 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1960 Austin Healey Sprite 

1987 Volkswagen Jetta GLI 

1977 Austin Mini Cooper S 

Mazda Miata 

1976 Volkswagen Scirocco 

1999 Mazda miata 

1971 Opel GT 

Acura Integra 

2008 Mini Cooper 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1980 Volkswagen Scirocco 

Honda Civic HB 

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1984 Honda Civic 

1965 Fortech Mini 

1980 Fiat X1/9 

1994 Toyota Tercel 

1979 Mazda RX7 

Volkswagen rabbit 

Mazda RX-7 

1983 Mazda RX-7 

MG midget 

1995 Toyota Tercel 

1974 MG Midget 

Sponsor 

Hoosier/King Motorsports/Moser Racing 

Hoosier/Honda Performance Development 

Hoosier / Planet Miata / Mazdaspeed 

Hoosier Tire 

Catawba Island marina/Halkias Performance Services 

Audrey's Classic Design/ A

GK Construction LLC 

"Creative Threads, Inc." 

Design Fuel Graphics 

"Morgan’s Custom Classics Purcellville, VA" 

Carbotech Brakes 

"Kryderacing;WRP Investments,Inc" 

McAllister Sign/JPM 

Midwest-Bayless Italian Auto 

AER 

Kryderacing 

"KIM, Ty, Kasey, Mom and Dad" 

"S2 Learning, Ltd." 

GNA alutech inc. 

Wanna Bee Racing 

"Blue Car Design, Hoosier" 

Campbell Trucking/Carbotech brakes/Ti-Speed 

CTL Engineering 

Mac Korince Racing 

Beardens; Buckeye Vodka

ActionCam 

"Thermotion, Universal" 

Seven Mini Parts 

Midwest-Bayless Italian Auto 

Toyota TRD / Hoosier Tire / The 71 Crowd 

HIPPI Racing 

"Woodlawn Garage, Ball a

Classic Auto 

tcr GROUP TIRE SERVICES

Oulipo Racing 

"JEGS, TRD, Toyota" 

Wounded Turtle Racing 

Printed: 5/15/2016 1:53:51 PM 

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Les Walter / Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Race Director: Steve Pence  Chief Steward: Barry Kaplan 

SCCA Sanction # 16-M-4052-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region 

Official Race Grid

64th Annual Cumberland Classic Majors 

Group 6 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Group 6 Sunday Grid 

Pittrace long course 2.780 miles 

64th Cumberland Classic Majors


